
SAVOURY

Daily Salad

Sandwiches

Mini Spanakopita

Mini Sausage Rolls

Mini Beef Rendang Pies

Mini Chicken and Leek Pies

Mini Leek and Gruyère Tarts

Zucchini, Chilli and Gruyère Buns

$4

$7

$7

$7

$8

$7

Small $70
Large $90

$14.50-15.50

PRICE PER ITEM SWEET

Croissant

Rocky Road

Bran Muffins

Mini Lamingtons

Pain au Chocolat

Almond Croissant

Scones with Jam and Cream

Chocolate Raspberry Buttermilk Cakes

Mini Seasonal Tart

Mini Pistachio, Raspberry and Rose Cakes

$8

$11

$10

$12

$7.50

$5.50

$7.50

$8.50

$9.50

$9.50

PRICE PER ITEM

Looking for some Flour and Stone creations for your upcoming work lunch, birthday
celebration or morning tea? Get in touch, we’d love to hear from you and discuss

your requirements for your next event. Cake brings everyone together.

Please note we require at least a week notice for catering orders. 
Minimum order 10 people.

Catering Menu


