

## **Catering Menu**

Looking for some Flour and Stone creations for your upcoming work lunch, birthday celebration or morning tea? Get in touch, we'd love to hear from you and discuss your requirements for your next event. Cake brings everyone together.

Please note we require at least a week notice for catering orders.

Minimum order 10 people.

SAVOURY	PRICE PER ITEM
Mini Sausage Rolls	\$4
Mini Chicken and Leek Pies	\$7
Mini Beef Rendang Pies	\$7
Mini Leek and Gruyère Tarts	\$7
Zucchini, Chilli and Gruyère Buns	\$8
Mini Spanakopita	\$7
Sandwiches	\$14.50-15.50
Daily Salad	Small \$70 Large \$90

SWEET	PRICE PER ITEM
Chocolate Raspberry Buttermilk Cakes	\$11
Mini Lamingtons	\$7.50
Mini Seasonal Tart	\$5.50
Mini Pistachio, Raspberry and Rose Cakes	\$10
Scones with Jam and Cream	\$8
Rocky Road	\$12
Bran Muffins	\$7.50
Croissant	\$8.50
Pain au Chocolat	\$9.50
Almond Croissant	\$9.50